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Date 
Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as 
applicable) Location 

Wednesday, 10 August Meeting with University of Würzburg, on economic and 
financial developments 

ECB 

 Meeting with President of the Federal Reserve Bank of 
St. Louis, Mr Jim Bullard, on economic and financial 
developments – teleconference 

 

Thursday, 11 August Meeting with media ECB 

Tuesday, 16 August Meeting with media ECB 

Thursday, 18 August Guest lecture at Hochschule der Deutschen Bundesbank, 
on “Inflation in the euro area – causes and outlook” 

Hachenburg 

 Reception organised by Industrie- und Handelskammer 
(IHK) Bonn/Rhein-Sieg – speech on “Inflation in the euro 
area – causes and outlook” 

Bonn 

Thursday, 25 August Attendance at Opening Reception and Dinner of the 
Jackson Hole Economic Policy Symposium on 
“Reassessing Constraints on the Economy and Policy”, 
organised by the Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City 

Jackson 
Hole, 
Wyoming 

Friday, 26 August Attendance at the Jackson Hole Economic Policy 
Symposium 

Jackson 
Hole, 
Wyoming 

Saturday, 27 August Jackson Hole Economic Policy Symposium – participation 
in panel discussion on “The Outlook for Policy Post-
Pandemic”, with speech on “Monetary policy and the Great 
Volatility” 

Jackson 
Hole, 
Wyoming 
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Monday, 29 August Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, 
Mr Rasmus Andresen, on economic and financial 
developments and climate change 

ECB 

Tuesday, 30 August Executive Board ECB 

Monday, 5 September Additional Governing Council meeting – teleconference  

Tuesday, 6 September Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 7 September Governing Council  ECB 

Thursday, 8 September Governing Council  ECB 

Sunday, 11 September Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) Basel 

Monday, 12 September ECB Annual Research Conference – welcome remarks on 
“Reconciling the macro and micro evidence on the effects 
of monetary policy” 

ECB 

 Attendance at dinner hosted by the Deutsche Bundesbank Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 13 September Executive Board ECB 

 Attendance at ECB Annual Research Conference ECB 

Wednesday, 14 September Financial markets roundtable with analysts from 
Bloomberg, Vanguard, Nordea, BBVA, Credit Suisse and 
ING, on economic and financial developments – 
teleconference  

 

Thursday, 15 September Meeting with media ECB 

Monday, 19 September Meeting with University of Bonn, University of Mannheim, 
University of Notre Dame, Stanford University, University 
of California, Berkeley, Princeton University, German 
Institute for Economic Research (DIW Berlin) and other 
research institutes and universities, on economic and 
financial developments – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 20 September Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 21 September Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 22 September General Council ECB 

 Meeting with Chancellery of Germany, Mr Jörg Kukies, 
State Secretary, on economic and financial developments 

ECB 

 Event organised by Banque et Caisse d’Epargne de l’Etat 
(BCEE) – speech on “Inflation in the euro area – causes 
and outlook” 

Luxembourg 
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Friday, 23 September  Meeting with Institute of International Finance, on 
economic and financial developments – teleconference 

 

 Meeting with Centre for Economic Policy Research 
(CEPR) and Bruegel, on economic and financial 
developments – teleconference 

 

Monday, 26 September Courtesy visit by Mr Daniel Risch, Prime Minister of 
Liechtenstein, Ms Isabel Frommelt-Gottschald, 
Ambassador of Liechtenstein to Germany, Mr Simon 
Biedermann, Secretary General in the Ministry of General 
Government Affairs and Finance of Liechtenstein, and Mr 
Roland Moser, Adviser to the Prime Minister 

ECB 

 Attendance at Workshop on Climate and Finance Stability, 
organised by the CEPR European Financial Architecture 
Research Policy Network – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 27 September Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with European Commission Directorate-General 
for Budget, Mr Gert Jan Koopman, Director-General, on 
market operations – teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 28 September Additional Governing Council meeting – teleconference  

 Meeting with European Stability Mechanism (ESM), 
Mr Rolf Strauch, Chief Economist and Management Board 
Member, on economic and financial developments – 
teleconference 

 

 Macroprudential Forum Steering Committee ECB 

 Meeting with the Bank of Canada, Mr Toni Gravelle, 
Deputy Governor, Mr Grahame Johnson, Adviser to the 
Governor, and Mr Stéphane Lavoie, Managing Director, on 
economic and financial developments – teleconference 

 

 Meeting with Princeton University, on economic and 
financial developments – teleconference 

 

Thursday, 29 September Attendance at Foro La Toja La Toja 

Friday, 30 September  Meeting with media La Toja 

 Foro La Toja – participation in panel discussion on 
“Combating inflation”, with speech on “Monetary policy in a 
cost-of-living crisis” 

La Toja 

 Meeting with media La Toja 
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